NORTHWEST FLORIDA STATE COLLEGE PERSONNEL ACTIONS
(October 2023)

| FULL-TIME EMPLOYMENT

Name: Position:

Aymond, Chad Assistant Professor, CNC Machining
Jackson, Nathaniel Admission Navigator
Schaber-Adkins, Dana Bus Driver

Stackpoole, Tess Costume Shop Supervisor
Storbeck, Julia Chemistry Lab Coordinator

Effective Date(s):

01/08/2024
10/09/2023
10/09/2023
10/16/2023
09/18/2023

| REASSIGNMENTS/RECLASSIFICATIONS

Name: Position: Effective Date(s):
Allen, John Bus Driver 10/02/2023
[RESIGNATIONS
Name: Position: Effective Date(s):
Jones, Courtney Bus Driver 09/14/2023
Colameta, Rhonda Bus Driver 09/21/2023
Gavett, Catherine Apprenticeship Coordil , Profi |/Workforce Development 09/21/2023
Gonzalez-Hernandez, Joseph i Professor, Pr ional Pilot 09/21/2023
Peters, Brady Athletics Coordinator 09/22/2023
Doherty, Tiffany Enrollment Coordinator 10/05/2023
Mikus, Savannah Associate Director, College Success 10/12/2023

|RESOURCE POOL FOR TEACHING

Name: Department:

Brazill, Suzette Nursing (adjunct)

Brennan, Lori Nursing (adjunct)

Bronson, Jacqueline Nursing (adjunct)

Burlison, Dustin Public Safety/LE COR (adjunct)
Butler, Jeffrey Public Safety/LE COR (adjunct)
Goggin, Sarah Nursing (adjunct)

Laffins, Jaime Nursing (adjunct)

Ortiz-Caceres, Guilermo Cybersecurity (adjunct)

Qualifications

AS Nursing; BS Nursing

BA Nursing; MSN Nursing Education
AS Nursing; BS Nursing

FDLE Instructor Certification; Firearms Instructor Certification
FDLE Instructor Certification

AS Nursing; BS Nursing

AS Nursing; BS Nursing; MS Nursing

MA Industrial Technology, Computer Networking Management

| PART-TIME EMPLOYMENT

Name: Position:

Devane, Nelleka K-12 Programs Assistant (part-time)
Ellis, Ralph Campus Safety Specialist (part-time)
Fry, Molly Achievement Mentor (part-time)
Haynes, Jennifer Achievement Mentor (part-time)
Twine, Robert Athletic Facilities Assistant (part-time)

Effective Date(s):

09/25/2023
09/08/2023
09/28/2023
09/25/2023
09/20/2023

| REPORTED PART-TIME RESIGNATIONS

Name: Position:
Suydan, Emma CDEC Teacher (part-time)
Kenny, Denise Nursing (adjunct)

Archer, Megan Education Technician-CBA (part-time)

Effective Date(s):

09/08/2023
10/17/2023
10/20/2023



