NORTHWEST FLORIDA STATE COLLEGE PERSONNEL ACTIONS (October 2023)

FULL-TIME EMPLOYMENT	Position:	Effective Data(c)
Name:	Pusition.	Effective Date(s):
Aymond, Chad	Assistant Professor, CNC Machining	01/08/2024
Jackson, Nathaniel	Admission Navigator	10/09/2023
Schaber-Adkins, Dana	Bus Driver	10/09/2023
Stackpoole, Tess	Costume Shop Supervisor	10/16/2023
Storbeck, Julia	Chemistry Lab Coordinator	09/18/2023
REASSIGNMENTS/RECLASSIFICAT	IONS Position:	
Name:	Position:	Effective Date(s):
Allen, John	Bus Driver	10/02/2023
RESIGNATIONS		
Name:	Position:	Effective Date(s):
Jones, Courtney	Bus Driver	09/14/2023
Colameta, Rhonda	Bus Driver	09/21/2023
Gavett, Catherine	Apprenticeship Coordinator, Professional/Workforce Development	09/21/2023
Gonzalez-Hernandez, Joseph	Assistant Professor, Professional Pilot	09/21/2023
Peters, Brady	Athletics Coordinator	09/22/2023
Doherty, Tiffany	Enrollment Coordinator	10/05/2023
Mikus, Savannah	Associate Director, College Success	10/12/2023
RESOURCE POOL FOR TEACHING		
Name:	Department:	Qualifications
	.t	
Brazill, Suzette	Nursing (adjunct)	AS Nursing; BS Nursing
Brennan, Lori	Nursing (adjunct)	BA Nursing; MSN Nursing Education
Bronson, Jacqueline	Nursing (adjunct)	AS Nursing; BS Nursing
Burlison, Dustin	Public Safety/LE COR (adjunct)	FDLE Instructor Certification; Firearms Instructor Certification
Butler, Jeffrey	Public Safety/LE COR (adjunct)	FDLE Instructor Certification
Goggin, Sarah	Nursing (adjunct)	AS Nursing; BS Nursing
Laffins, Jaime	Nursing (adjunct)	AS Nursing; BS Nursing; MS Nursing
Ortiz-Caceres, Guilermo	Cybersecurity (adjunct)	MA Industrial Technology, Computer Networking Management
PART-TIME EMPLOYMENT		
Name:	Position:	Effective Date(s):
Devane, Nelleka	K-12 Programs Assistant (part-time)	09/25/2023
Ellis, Ralph	Campus Safety Specialist (part-time)	09/08/2023
Fry, Molly	Achievement Mentor (part-time)	09/28/2023
Haynes, Jennifer	Achievement Mentor (part-time)	09/25/2023
Twine, Robert	Athletic Facilities Assistant (part-time)	09/20/2023
		00, 20, 2020
REPORTED PART-TIME RESIGNAT		
		Effective Date(s):
Name:	Position:	
Name:		
	Position: CDEC Teacher (part-time) Nursing (adjunct)	09/08/2023 10/17/2023